NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	(wet i Janios) .	MUAY191240	64
Date In: 19/08/2019 10:36	Job description		Date &Time Completed	Done by
ROTHONISHIZMCC90165351V	SAS c-filling			
Veh No. SIV 20164		in ther, AIC 2hrs)		·
001 18109 14:30	I-Motor Cl		N/11106207600	b1 19/08/2
00:70 00	I-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)	11127
OD - TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Up		l	1
TD Co.		Survey Report		
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp	
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (3.104.7(3)	Faxt
TP Particulars: Yeli No:	10.2711-1	. INC(
Owner / Driver: (,	, carry		Tel:)
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: (7
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,	000 ()/\$2,00	0()		
Control Reliables 28 Company and 1919.	经过程还须	HIGH NAMES	Explored Charters	715-64
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infe	ormation strictly C	onlidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			, ,,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES()/	NO(); To	wing Co: (· , '	.)
australia de la composição de la composi	Elizabeth (Care No.			Water Thompson .
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		Miles of the second sec
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> 5: 	3000] () ; ;		
Injury:				
Date that I would be a second of the control of the	Reference and the second s			STARK STARTS
3023949482494949492945294549463494	MARKE IN THE PROPERTY.	on female activities of	HARROW MESSALTA KATAN	ERECUENT
			•	
	_1			
The state of the s				en errenderen berekenter
1181907108	114	involed in a		or and the state of the state o
		1) AR 1 Apaldent R	sporting (\$30);	160
river/Owner:	KSO PROTECTION AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	3) TV 1 Towing Fee	. 54	V\$45 ·
ontact No:		4) PT 1 Follow-Thre	migh Survey (Resurvey)	\$120
Oligici ivo:		(3) FF t Follow-Thre		
		Por alalming age	nating Only Over 10 Jan 2003	\$75
		6) TR : Re-laspestic 7) NI : Ideo DA + S	nat INC Only (was 10 Jan 200) on MRT Survey	1 1775 160
arnaged Portion:	•	For thindux are 6) TR: Re-juspection 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions	nat INC Only (was 10 Jan 200) on MRT Survey	\$75 \$160
arnaged Portion:		For claiming age 6) TR: Re-laspeoid 7) NI: Iday DA + S 4) NTUC Additions OR! *NS: Courtesy C	mat ING Only (waf 10 Jan 200) on MRT Survey I Sorvices:-	\$75 \$160 \$3
arnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	enerkorakou.	For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspecto 7) N1: Iday DA + S 4) NTUC Additions OD! N5: Courtosy Co N6: Rapair Cos N7: Vot Repair	nst ING Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on iMRT Survey il Services:- or/Tpi Allowands andination Inspection	\$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$23
amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		For claiming again 6) TR: Re-imposite 7) NI: Iday DA + S 4) NTUC Additions OR: NS: Courtery C NS: Happir Cost NS: Post Repair NS: DV / Collect TP (NII): TP (N	inst ING Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on iMRT Survey il Services:- of / Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection it lixours Coordination ion INC) against ING	\$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$23 \$3 \$3 \$3
arnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspecte 7) NI: Iday DA + S 4) NTUC Additions OR: NS: Courtesy Co NS: Repair Co- NS: Repair Co- NS: V College NS: DV / College NS: DV / College	inst ING Only (wef 10 Jan 200) on iMRT Survey il Services:- of / Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection it lixours Coordination ion INC) against ING	\$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$23 \$3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aroresaid.	THE STATE OF THE WASHINGTON OF THE STATE OF
10 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/09/2019 10:36
Date Of Accident	18/09/2019 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROAD FROM JLN BUKIT MERAH TO HENDERSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV2046Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD,
Co Reg No	201709236H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81202340
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81202340
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	318I 2.0L A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108747945
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAMDZAN BIN MOHAMED
NRIC No	S1796520D
Date Of Birth	25/12/1967
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/03/1990
Driving Experience	29 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81202340
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81202340
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 121 BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#03-86

Postcode

151121

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

3

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8711T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

CHAN MUI

NRIC/Passport Number

S0665141J

Contact Number

97655361

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature. A

B) SHC 87117 B 3	
HENDER	BUT HERAH RD

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving along Bet Merch Rd and Making a left turn
I was driving along But March Rd and Making a left turn towards Henderson Rd. Infront of me there was a taxi
iany brake out all suddent exist it down law tolid I
was alone on that particular time.
DATE: 18092019
TIME : 1430 HRS.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

CHARLES SAME PLANT OF THE

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling poles has not been collected. Accident HT/1063076 GET Registration for. Policy No. KIRRTATONS. Vehicle No. BLNOOMY 2017092 MH Certificate No. 528874 PMS-800097 Policyholder Name SAS AUTO HOLDONIS PTE, LTD. Palicyholder NRSC 2017091364 Product Code FUZET MASTER INSURANCE Cover Type: Thint Party Leading-Contact No (Mobile) 01202300 Contact No./Office) Carrier Incheme) Email Appress Special Remark eCode 10.7 - No Yes eCode Reserv NCS Protection NCD Exclorement(%) Private Hire T Accident Details Remort Date 33/05/2013 10:59 Academ Neport Within 24 hrs Attrident Type Collision - Head to Rear Date of Accident 18/01/2019 Time of Accident to mm 14 30 Country of Accident Simulations: Reporting Centre Orange First DOM:No. Account Lucation SLIP ROAD FROM JUN WORLT MERAN TO HENDERSON ROAD → Total Excess Applicable Windspreen Excess Bacess Type Per Appdent 2.00 DD Standard Excess TP Standard Excess 0.00 3,500,00 TIED OD Evons VIED TO Excess Oriver to Covered? 0.00 9.00 Covered Additional Excess Total CO Excess Applicable Tutal TP Excess Applicable To SST Registered Information **GST Registered** GST Registration Date \$1/09/2017 GST Registration No. 2817092360 GST Status Ventiled Hedification History - Policyholder Mailing Address S KUNG CHONG KOND #04-01 BRS BUILDING SINGAPORE 159142 Address # Address Type Empapore address Post Code 189142 Related Policy Number 5112184296 W : OI Driver Info Oriver Name Universed Driver Orbie: Type Unnumed Drive Unnamed driver Name RANDZAN BIN MOHAMED Oriver NICC 91799520D Driver DOS 25/12/1997 Register Date of Driver License GE/G3/1990 Driver Age 51 Driving Experience Cornact No. (Motrie) Cornect No. (Office) #1202340 Contact No.(Home) Atlanese 1 BLK 121 #03-86 Address 2 BUKIT HEARN VIEW Address 2 SINGAPORE SELLZE Address 4 Address Type Foreign address Post Cade 151121 Unit No. Opes he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes - No Sriver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company SLV2046Y NTUC dreathstyser or Boost Test Reading? a mg any mjury? Yes - No Hodification History Claim 001 OD-MX NEW Claim Type * 00-MX SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD. NEIC 2017092300 Contact No (Mobile) H8482444 OI Vehice Drail Admess SUF2946Y SHC8711T Claim Description SLV2046* ON 18 Sept 2019 Property Preferred Workshop Option Preferred Workshop Beware No. Yes Finalisation Date Registered 19/09/2019 11:25 Dete: 19/09/2018 00:00 Regard Taken By BOSLI WANAS Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment mt/10e302m Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received. * Yes. - No. Upload Date 19/09/2019 11:27 Path + Category * Confidential Titrarricy.* Description * * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO. • Flammé Seiect. Normal Chaose File No file thosen * | Nurmal Over Please Select * NO +1 Choose File No file chosen Deer Please Select + 1 60 Normal Chaose File: No file shosen Clear Mease Select * 140 * Normal Chaose File No file shown Char Please Sweet * Note † Normal Hessage Hoad Send Message - Attachment List (Ulcaded By/Date Category Ungency Description NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOFIN; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT HERAH)) on 19 Sep 2019 11/27 Normat Flutate 2019-9-19

TO COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P

Valueded By/Date

Folder Data

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX)

Oldin	n nandingtaccio	one report	ing Chairin is	an our ob-iving
NAC_BUNIT_MERAM_BOOGTH(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUNIT MERAM)); on 19 Sep 2019 11-27	Phone		Normal	Photos 2019-9-19
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGTOL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT HERAH)) un 19 Sep 2019 (1) 27	Photos		Normal	Pf-stat 2018-8-19
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOGFS(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) in 19 Bet 2019 11:27	Phonos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-19
AC_BURIT_MERAN_BOOKTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT HERAN)) on 19 Sep 2019 11-26	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-3-19
AAC_HURIT_MERAH_820676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) to: 18 Sep. 2019 11:26	Process		Normat	Photos 22(9-9-19
AC_BURIT_MERAH_BO0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) UK 19 Sep 2019 11:78	Photoe		Nomal	Photos 2019-9-19
NAC_MART_HERAM_BOOK?e/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S IBURIT HERAM)) on 18 Sep 2019-11/26	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-9-18
AC_RIMIT_MERAM_S00674(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUICT MERAM) or 19 Aug 2019 11/26	Photos		Norman	Photos 2019-9-19
AC_BURIT_HERAH_BODG78(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENVICE S (BURIT HERAH)) IN 18 Sep 2019 11.26	Photos		Springl	Photos 2019-9-19
AC_BARTT_MERAM_BIDGRAL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICE S (BUSCT MERAM)) on 19 Sep 2019 11:26	Photos		Normali	Photos 7019-9-18
AC_BURIT_MERAH_BUIE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Set 2019 11:26	Pfortse		Normal	Profits 2019-9-19
AC_BURIT_MERAM, 8006/NY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)) on 18 Sep 2019-12126	Photos		Normal	Proces 2019-9-18
AC_BLACT_MERAH_BOSE7S(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLACT MERAH)) on 19 Sep 2019 11:25	Photoe		Normal	Physics 3019-9-19
AC_BLRIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT HERAH)) on 19 Sep 2019 11:25	NRIC/ Offering License	80	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-9-18
AC_BUNIT_MERAH B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 (BUNIT MERAH)) on 19 Sep 2019 11:26	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-9-19

Dreplay It New Window | Scan and uploading

Ŷ

Sirarce

. ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (18. 109, 2019) (DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (14. 30) (HH:MM)
	LOCATION: HENDERSON RD	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SLV 2046 Y BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUL CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
),99	d)POLICYTYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT]
NT.	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOF	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
۵	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER IN) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
21	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	SURANCE (YES/NOT
2//	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	KERORHING ONLY)
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
F-1	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	- OIDER
Ano of base	and DRIVER	
Conducting	biver) diNAME: KAMPZAN B. MOHAI	Total Control of the
(T)	GIADDRESS: BIK 121 BURT MERA	T VIEW # 03-86
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (25) 12 1 1967 1(DD)/MM/YYYY) ·
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	FIDITE OF DRIVING PAGE 02-03 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	-1990
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI	
	5. 0) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING ,	OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7	7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	19 s±
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	Nt.
ver of	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He of Justin	of a VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 8 71/ T	MODEL: HYUNDAI
Including di	b) DRIVER'S NAME: CHAN MU	07777 271
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 0665141 T	CONTACT: 97655361
7 A	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	HODE
the of basse	PINT OF DRIVER'S NAME	MODEL:
Industing o	Piver) f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
(5	and this provides all	

email =



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5108747945-000057

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SLV2046Y

Chassis Number

: WBAPF72020A793487

2. Name of Policyholder

: SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE. LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 30 Aug 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 29 Aug 2020

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#
 - (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 5. Umitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Umitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: S\$1,500
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A
NAMEO DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SININS AGENCY PTE, LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 08 Apr 2019 14:49 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech

Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 GeneralClaim My Desktop · Change Language · Change Password **Policy Query** · Log Out Notice of Loss Policy No. 5108747945 Date of Accident Vehicle No.(For Motor) 18/09/2019 10:33 SLVZ045Y Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date SRS AUTO HOLDINGS PTE, LTD. 5108747945 5108747945-000057 GFM Third Party SLV2046Y SLV2046Y 30/08/2019 07/04/2020 201709236H Continue